
 

 

  

 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE 
 

 

Date October 23, 2024 

 

Time:   1:30 PM 

Location: Zoom  

MPA Contract No.: L1366 

Title: Logan North Service Area Optimization 
 
Any further questions should be submittted to:       CPBidQuestions@massport.com 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Simone Brogini, AIA, LEED AP, NCARB Massport 617-568-7458 

sbrogini@massport.com 

Cindi Cascio, AIA Massport 617-568-7472 

ccascio@massport.com 

Tim Johnson Massport 617-593-4726 

TJohnson@massport.com 

Allan Jefferson, RA, NCARB AECOM 617-371-4487 

Allan.Jefferson@aecom.com 

 

 
 

Massachusetts Port Authority  
Capital Programs Department 
One Harborside Drive 
East Boston, MA  02128 



 

 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Benjamin Lassel, AIA STV Inc. Benjamin.lassel@stvinc.com 

Jeff Tate Turner Construction jtate@tcco.com 

Christine Martello Consigli Construction cmartello@consigli.com 

Glenn Gussis Suffolk ggussis@suffolk.com 

Sam Sleiman Suffolk Construction ssleiman@suffolk.com 

Nick Baldasarre PMA Consultants nbaldasarre@pmaconsultants.com 

Margaret Ammondson Suffolk Construction mammondson@suffolk.com 

Sam McManus Skanska Building USA  

Frank Gallagher Turner Construction fgallagher@tcco.com 

James Conley Gilbane jconley@gilbaneco.com 

Caraline Carrazza Whiting-Turner caraline.carrazza@whiting-turner.com 

Adrian Kennedy Whiting-Turner Adrian.kennedy@whiting-turner.com 



 

 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Gavin MacPherson Suffolk gmacpherson@suffolk.com 

Diane Schless Turner Construction dschless@tcco.com 

Cindy O'Brien Skanska cindy.obrien@skanska.com 

Joseph Tierney Skanska Joseph.Tierney@Skanska.com 

   

   

   

 


